
1 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 4 4 2 10 1.00
2 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) - 2 1 3
- 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) - 3 1 4
- 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) - 2 - 2
- 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) - 3 - 3
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) - 2 - 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 17 5 27 1.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 12 5 7 24 50.00
2 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) 11 9 8 28 39.29
- 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) 11 - 5 16
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 8 2 5 15
- 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) 3 1 6 10
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 2 - 5 7
- 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) 1 2 3 6
- 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) 1 1 1 3
- 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) 2 1 - 3
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - 1 1
- 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 21 41 113 45.13


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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1 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 10 1 - 11 2.50
1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 10 5 - 15 2.50
3 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) 9 3 - 12 2.25
4 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) 4 - 1 5 1.00
5 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
5 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 2 2 - 4 0.50
7 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
7 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
7 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
7 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 12 1 54 10.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) 2 5 18 25 0.50
2 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 1 3 10 14 0.25
2 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) 1 6 5 12 0.25
- 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) - - - -
- 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) - - 3 3
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - - -
- 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) - - 1 1
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) - - 9 9
- 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) - - 4 4
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - - -
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) - 2 6 8
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - 1 2 3
- 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 20 58 82 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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1 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) 17 - 5 22 77.27
2 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) 11 3 8 22 36.36
3 5 Rangel Jesus (L) 12 4 7 23 34.78
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) 3 2 1 6
- 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) 4 - - 4
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) 1 - - 1
- 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) 1 - - 1
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - 1 1
- 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) - - - -
- 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 10 Rangel Pedro (S) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 9 22 80 50.00


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 10 Rangel Pedro (S) 15 - 52 67 3.75
2 2 Ceballos Pedro (S) 1 - 9 10 0.25
- 1 Vargas Daniel (OP) - - 2 2
- 3 Garay Nava Ridl Alexis (OP) - - - -
- 4 Ruiz De la Cruz Gonzalo (OH) - - - -
- 5 Rangel Jesus (L) - - 8 8
- 7 Quinones Jazo Jorge (OH) - - - -
- 8 Cruz Mendoza Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 11 Barajas Jorge (OH) - - 3 3
- 12 Martinez Jose (MB) - - - -
- 14 Martinez Garcia Jonathan (MB) - - - -
- 17 Orellana Nestor (OP) - - - -
- 18 Martinez Alan Gabriel (L) - - - -
- 20 Duarte Juan (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 - 74 90 4.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

MEX • Mexico

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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1 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) 3 6 - 9 0.75
2 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) 2 2 1 5 0.50
2 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) 2 4 - 6 0.50
2 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) 2 8 1 11 0.50
5 1 Sanders Tyler (S) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 9 Derocco Jason (OH) - - - -
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James (S) - - - -
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) - 1 1 2
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) - 1 - 1
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 25 3 38 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) 14 2 7 23 60.87
2 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) 12 3 5 20 60.00
3 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 16 4 9 29 55.17
- 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) 5 1 2 8
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) 3 - - 3
- 1 Sanders Tyler (S) - - 1 1
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - 1 1
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason (OH) - - - -
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 10 25 85 58.82


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CAN • Canada

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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1 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) 11 5 1 17 2.75
2 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 8 - - 8 2.00
3 1 Sanders Tyler (S) 4 1 1 6 1.00
4 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) 3 - - 3 0.75
4 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) 3 2 - 5 0.75
6 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) 2 - - 2 0.50
7 9 Derocco Jason (OH) 1 - - 1 0.25
7 21 Walsh Brett James (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - - -
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 9 2 44 8.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 - 32

1 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) 4 5 12 21 1.00
2 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 2 3 7 12 0.50
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) - - 1 1
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - 3 3
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James (S) - - - -
- 1 Sanders Tyler (S) - 2 18 20
- 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) - 1 9 10
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) - 1 6 7
- 9 Derocco Jason (OH) - 2 8 10
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) - 3 10 13

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 17 74 97 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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1 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 13 1 5 19 63.16
2 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) 10 1 4 15 60.00
3 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) 15 4 5 24 45.83
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) 1 - 1 2
- 1 Sanders Tyler (S) 1 - - 1
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) 1 - - 1
- 9 Derocco Jason (OH) - - - -
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - - -
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) - - - -
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 21 Walsh Brett James (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 41 6 15 62 56.45


Reception

Limit:  20.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Sanders Tyler (S) 12 - 52 64 3.00
- 2 Perrin John Gordon (OH) - - - -
- 4 Hoag Nicolas (OH) - - 1 1
- 7 Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) - - - -
- 9 Derocco Jason (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) - - - -
- 11 Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) - - - -
- 12 Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - - -
- 14 Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- 15 Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- 17 Vigrass Graham (MB) - - 2 2
- 18 Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - - - -
- 19 Bann Blair Cameron (L) - - 3 3
- 21 Walsh Brett James (S) - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 - 62 74 3.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CAN • Canada

MEX
CAN 3

1 25

21

13

25

25

27

18

25

81

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:22 0:30 0:25 1:42

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

24 50010/1/2017

Colorado Springs, CO

Main Competition Hall

Match duration:  Start: 15:00  End: 16:51  Total: 1:51
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